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VOULME OF CUT& Fill - MAHOR FASHION
Station Cut Volume Cum, Cut Vol Fill Volume | Cum.Fill Volume
04+200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04+220 1120.05 1120.05 0.00 0.00
04+240 736.09 1856.14 0.00 0.00
04+260 516.57 2372.70 0.02 0.01
04+280 633.14 3005.84 2.67 2.68
04+300 971.22 3977.05 2.65 5.33
04+320 995.14 4972,19 0.00 5,33
04+340 864.52 5836.71 0.00 5.33
04+360 1398.67 7235.38 0.00 5.33
04+380 1790.37 9025.75 0.00 5.33
04+400 1323.22 10348.96 0.00 5.33
04+420 1129.01 11477.97 0.00 5.33
04+440 1440.55 12918.52 0.00 5.33
04+460 1743.42 14661.93 0.00 5.33
04+480 1670.21 16332.14 0.00 533
04+500 962.44 17294.58 0.00 5.33
04+520 306.42 17601.00 60.58 65.90
04+540 72.62 17673.62 144.83 210.73
04+560 0.00 17673.62 318.62 529.35
04+580 0.00 17673.62 593.05 1122710
&‘:}
. s
e Q\-’f' \&é O
diagll ontige Sl g
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04+600 18.26 17691.88 415.58 1537.98
04+620 35.14 17727.01 228.45 1766.43
04+640 38.03 17765.04 285.92 2052.34
04+660 164.99 17930.03 144.60 2196.94
04+680 353.65 18283.68 73.77 2270.71
04+700 651.17 18934.84 43.53 2314.23
04+720 461.79 19396.63 125.74 2439.97
04+740 20.43 19417.06 612.26 3052.23
04+760 451.68 19868.74 486.58 3538.81
04+780 637.96 20506.70 16.49 3555.30
04+800 255.84 20762.54 322.59 3877.89
04+820 143.61 20906.15 522.63 4400.51
04+840 79.56 20985.70 475.25 4875.76
04+860 251.03 21236.73 259.01 5134.77
04+880 660.86 21897.59 0.23 5134.99
0449080 556.34 22453.93 3.07 5138.06

| 354.80 2.788,73 40.68 i..‘.'rm..'.;_.
04+940 335.42 23124.16 38.07 5216.80
04+960 284.31 23408.47 2.31 5219.11
04+980 341.73 23750.19 30.07 5249.18
05+000 252.73 24002.92 157.78 5406.96
05+020 60.48 24063.40 336.39 5743.34
05+040 39.33 24102.72 298.42 6041.76
05+060 203.29 24306.01 142.28 6184.04
05+080 435.63 24741.64 50.68 6234.72
05+100 497.17 25238.81 1.35 6236.07
05+120 475.60 25714.41 9.02 6245.08
05+140 702.33 26416.74 20.82 6265.90
05+160 1011.65 27428.39 16.48 6282.37
05+180 1041.93 28470.32 8.44 6290.81
05+200 610.34 29080.66 118.69 6409.49




Fill Volume

Station Cut Volume Cum. Cut Vol Cum.Fill Volume
054220
054260 |  446.37 30093.55 41.40 6708.64
05+280 688.29 ~ 30781.84 0.00 6708.64
05+320  1050.21 32742.72 0.00 6708.64
05+340 1235.45 33978.17 0.00 6708.64
05+360 1477.26 35455.43 0.00 6708.64
05+380 1548.79 37004.21 0.00 6708.64
05+400 1436.24 38440.45 0.00 6708.64
05+420 1359.68 39800.12 0.00 6708.64
05+440 1528.79 41328.91 0.00 6708.64
05+460 1542.95 42871.86 0.00 6708.64
05+480 1243.47 44115.33 0.00 6708.64
05+500 1172.16 45287.48 0.00 6708.64
05+520 1285.83 46573.31 0.00 6708.64
05+540 999.06 47572.38 0.00 6708.64
05+560 847.09 48419.46 0.00 6708.64
05+580 963.39 49382.84 0.00 6708.64
05+600 783.73 50166.57 0.00 6708.64
05+620 608.07 50774.63 0.00 6708.64
05+640 458.82 51233.46 0.00 6708.64
05+660 372.98 51606.43 0.00 6708.64
05+680 236.84 51843.27 24.33 6732.97
05+700 59.35 51902.62 209.24 6942.20
05+720 31.56 51934.17 357.68 7299.88
05+740 48.70 51982.87 339.95 7639.82
05+760 59.88 52042.75 333.65 7973.47
05+780 40.14 52082.89 358.93 8332.40
05+800 13.19 52096.08 288.75 8621.14
05+820 328.23 52424.31 97.69 8718.83
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Station Cut Volume Cum. Cut Vol Fill Volume | Cum.Fill Volume
05+840 578.02 53002.32 1.04 8719.87
05+860 567.29 53569.61 0.65 8720.52
05+880 666.49 54236.09 0.00 8720.52
05+900 701.28 54937.37 0.00 8720.52
05+920 419.18 55356.55 70.54 8791.06
05+940 235.02 55591.57 115.50 8906.56
05+960 335.07 55926.64 44.99 8951.55
05+980 466.40 56393.04 0.46 8952.00
06+000 620.54 57013.57 0.43 8952.42
Total :
iy 57,013.57 8,952.42
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